MUSKINGUM COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS
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Scheduled Board Meetings for 2022
Regular and Official Canvass

Wednesday, January 19" at 9:00 AM*
Monday, February 14™ at 9:00 AM*
Wednesday March 14™ at 9:00 AM*

Wednesday April 20" at 9:00 AM*

Tuesday May 3" at 6:30 AM — Election Day
Friday May 13" at 10:00 AM Provisionals (if needed)
Tuesday May 24™ at 10:00 AM**
Wednesday, June 15" at 9:00 AM*
Wednesday, July 20™ at 9:00 AM*
Monday, August 22" at 9:00 AM*
Wednesday, September 21°*" at 9:00 AM*
Wednesday, October 19" at 9:00 AM*
Tuesday, November 8™ at 6:30 AM — Election Day
Friday, November 18" at 10:00 Provisionals (if needed)
Monday, November 21* at 10:00 AM**
Wednesday, December 21* at 9:00 AM*

* indicates regular board meeting
** indicates regular board meeting and official count

627 Market St. Zanesville, Ohio 43701-3612
Phone: (740) 455-7120 Fax: (740) 455-7178 E-mail: muskingu@ohiosos.gov



